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Garant uni

ESD-CLEANING Wall wheeled, Type: M

Order data

Order number 972890 M
GTIN 4067263126126
[tem class 9GD
Description

Version:

Very sturdy double-walled column made from sheet metal, perforated panels that can be
used on both sides 0 9x9 mm on a 37 mm grid for attaching perforated panel accessories and
Easyfix hooks and holders. Sturdy base plate permits easy set up and movement. Electrically
conductive wheels with 4 castors @ 125 mm, 2 with parking brake.

Standard:

DIN EN 61340-5-1

Supplied with:

ESD UNI Wall mobile; ESD easyBin recycling collection bin No. 972910 size 25; ESD open storage
bin No. 972321 size AB1 with Easyfix box holder; Easyfix toolholder 90°, 100 mm long; Easyfix
toolholder double 45°, 100 mm long; Easyfix bottle/can holder with inner & of 90 mm.
Colour:

Similar to RAL 7035 light grey ESD powder-coated. Not configurable.

Technical description

Number of castors with parking brake 2

Wheel @ 125 mm
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Depth

Height

Number of castors without parking brake
Weight

Usable width

Width

Safe working load

Series

Hoffmann perforated panel grid interval
electrostatic characteristic

Type of product

750 mm
2067 mm
2

69 kg
600 mm
600 mm

75 kg

Cleaning Wall

9%9 mm
EGB/ESD

Cleaning station

Accessories

ESD open storage bin Type AB1

ESD easyBin recycling collection bin Volume 25 |

972321 AB1
972910 25
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