#### Garant UNILINE

## ESD-CLEANING Wall wheeled, Type: M



# Order data

Order number	972890 M
GTIN	4067263126126
Item class	9GD

## Description

### Version:

Very sturdy double-walled column made from sheet metal, perforated panels that can be used on both sides  $\Box$  9×9 mm on a 37 mm grid for attaching perforated panel accessories and Easyfix hooks and holders. Sturdy base plate permits easy set up and movement. **Electrically conductive wheels** with 4 castors Ø 125 mm, 2 with parking brake.

#### Standard:

DIN EN 61340-5-1

Technical description

### Supplied with:

ESD UNI Wall mobile; ESD easyBin recycling collection bin No. 972910 size 25; ESD open storage bin No. 972321 size AB1 with Easyfix box holder; Easyfix toolholder 90°, 100 mm long; Easyfix toolholder double 45°, 100 mm long; Easyfix bottle/can holder with inner Ø of 90 mm. **Colour:** 

## Similar to RAL 7035 light grey **ESD powder-coated. Not configurable.**

••••	
Number of castors with parking brake	2
Wheel Ø	125 mm

Depth	750 mm
Height	2067 mm
Number of castors without parking brake	2
Weight	69 kg
Usable width	600 mm
Width	600 mm
Safe working load	75 kg
Series	Cleaning Wall
Hoffmann perforated panel grid interval	9×9 mm
electrostatic characteristic	EGB/ESD
Type of product	Cleaning station

# Accessories

ESD open storage bin Type AB1	972321 AB1
ESD easyBin recycling collection bin Volume 25 l	972910 25